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Aanvrager
ACDA, CHANTAL
AL-GHANMI, AHMED
Amaj
ARDENOIS, BARBARA EVA
ARTHUR, REBECCA JANE
Ballet Dommage
BAUWENS, AMELIE THERE
BESIDES
Black Flower
BLINDMAN
BONGAERTS, DRIES AN
BONK
Boston Tea Party
BOX OFFICE
BRIJS, VINCENT JOACHIM
BRYSSINCK, HANS
BUYL, MAARTEN FREDERICK
CAPORAL
CHARLES, LAURIE
CHROMIAK, KAROLIEN JACQUELINE
CINDERELLA
CLAES, BARBARA PAULINE
COLSON, VAAST EDMOND
COMPAGNIE BARBARIE
COMPAGNIE KAIET
CORNELISSEN, IGNATIUS FRANCISCUS IRMA
Creative Workers - Creatieve Werkers
Cultuurcentrum Hasselt
DAISH, CAROLINE JANE
Days Without
de Batterie
DE BEUKELAER, SERGE HUGO
DE LOOZE, BRAM GEORGES
DE LOOZE, BRAM GEORGES
DE MONT, ALICE ANN
DE SCHUTTER, DIETER KOEN
de Uitvoerderij
De Zwarte Golf
DECONINCK, FRANKY REMI
DEMAN, FIEN CHARLOTTE
DEMEULENAERE, STIJN NOEL
DIETVORST, ELS FLORENTINE
Digital piss factory
DOBAK, STANISLAV
DUMOULIN, JOZEF JOEL
Earbrow
EDVARDSEN, METTE
EMS CONSULTING
ERCIYAS, BEGUM

Beslissing €
15.000
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100.000
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18.000
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36.000
84.000
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54.000
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160.000
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15.000
96.000
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10.000
2.500
42.000
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EVERAERT, STEFANIE KATHY
FAASSEN, VESNA

FINK, CHRISTOPH HANS
GEERS, CHLOE SOLANGE
Gouvernement

GRIMONPREZ, JOHAN HENDRIK
GROENEWEGEN, SABINE
GRUNEWALD, MANO CARLO LIA
GUNST, ROLAND
HEEREN, STEF LAURENS
HENDRIKSE, PAUL
HORNIKX, BERT JOHAN
JACZEWSKA, KINGA KATARZYNA
JAZZLAB SERIES

JONCKHEER, CHARLOTTE
KABINET K.

KEIJ, SOPHIE ANDRE

KELLY, NATASHIA
KENNEDY, RONA JANET
KENNES, NICO JOSEPH
Koekelbergse Alliantie van Knutselaars
Kunstatlelier Opperstraat

kunstZ vzw

KUSTERS, ANTON BERT

LES ATELIERS CLAUS
LIPAROTO, ABIGAIL ROSE
LUTGENS, WILLIAM JOHAN
MANENTE, SARA

MANNAERTS, VALERIE MICHELE
MEUL, NIEK

MICHAEL, MOYA ROBYN

MODE INCUBATOR VOOR ACCESSOIRES HASSELT
MonkeyMind
MUCHIN, ANNA PAULINE
MUSSETT, DANIEL

NAJID JAVADIPOUR, MARYAM
NAT GRAS

NGYAH-DASI, DAVID
OLBRECHTS, BAVO
OOSTERLINCK, KATRIEN JULIA
PALLEMAERTS, ANDRE ELISABETH
PICQUOT, CAMILLE

PIGOT, ZOE

Platform-K

POST UIT HESSDALEN

PRISMA

QUIX, STEFAAN

RIZZO, MICHELE

Robin

ROESTgroep
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13.000
25.000
39.000
15.000



KB
KB
PSOR
PSOR
KB
KB
PSIK
PSIK
KB
PSIK
PSIK
PSOR
PSOR
KB
PSOR
PSOR
PSIK
KB
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
KB
PSOR
KB
PSOR
KB
PSIK
PSIK
KB
KB
PSIK
KB
PSIK
KB
PSIK
KB
KB
PSIK
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR
PSOR

ROMBOUTS, NICOLAS HUGO
SAVEL, PETER

SCHENK ARCHITECTURE ATELIER
SCHNTZL

SCHROVEN, ELLEN

SEGERS, LIEVEN STEWART
SEGERS, WIM THEO
SERDONS, LIES LOES

SEROR, BENJAMIN

SMETS, KATHARINA JOANNA
SODERBERG, ALMA ALEXANDRA
Sonus Novus

SPEELMAN vzw

SRI UNGGUL IDA MULYANI, ELISABETH
Stichting Logos

Stichting Logos

STRUYF, TOM

SWERTS, CARLA MARIA

t Ey

Tegels en Dimensies

TERRA NOVA ANTWERPEN

The Hourglass Instinct
TLT-Procductions Comm.V
TORFS, ANNA MARIA
TransfoCollect vzw

TRAPPENIERS, KEVIN

Vagevuur

VAN BELLE, GUY CLEMENT

VAN DER AUWERA, EMMANUEL FRANCOIS
VAN GIEL, KEVIN

VANDEN EYNDE, CHARLOTTE ROSALINDE
VANDERBEKE, BRAM
VANDEWALLE, BENJAMIN JAN
VANHEERSWYNGHELS, BIRDE GERDA
VANNESTE, JACOB JOHANNA
VERDIJK, LUKAS

VERMEULEN, NILS

VICKERS, KATHRYN ALEXANDER
VINCK, KATLEEN

VOETS, ISABEL ANNE

Vrienden van Villa Voortman

vzw HIRNGESPINST

Watzmann

WOLFF

ZEPHYRUS MUSIC

Zonzo Compagnie

ZWERM
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8.600
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4.500

9.700

7.000
25.000
28.000
43.000
40.000
48.000
12.000

3.300
11.000



